Murine Irritation & Redness Relief Eye Drops – 10ml

£3.94

  • Clears minor eye irritation and redness
  • Active Ingredient: Naphazoline Hydrochloride
  • Recommended by UK doctors
  • Buy with confidence from UK registered pharmacy
  • Next day delivery available

MURINE Irritation & Redness Relief is an eye drop solution. It is used to clear redness and soothe eyes which have been irritated by, for example, dusty atmospheres, wind, swimming, smoke, air pollutants, or close work such as reading and computer use.

In stock

SKU: Murine Irritation & Redness Relief 10ml Categories: , , ,

Discreet Packaging

UK Based

Product Information

What MURINE Irritation & Redness Relief is and what it is used for?

MURINE Irritation & Redness Relief is an eye drop solution. It is used to clear redness and soothe eyes which have been irritated by, for example, dusty atmospheres, wind, swimming, smoke, air pollutants, or close work such as reading and computer use.

This medicine contains the active ingredient naphazoline hydrochloride which belongs to the group of medicines called local vasoconstrictors which act by narrowing the blood vessels in the eye, thereby reducing redness and swelling.

MURINE Irritation & Redness Relief is fast acting and has a long lasting action.

You must talk to a doctor if you do not feel better or if you feel worse after 24 hours.

How to use MURINE Irritation & Redness Relief

Always use this medicine exactly as described in this leaflet or as your pharmacist has told you. Check with your pharmacist if you are not sure.

This medicine is for use only in the eyes.

This product is for intermittent or occasional use only.

Directions for use:

Adults and Children 12 years and over:

  • Wash your hands before use.
  • You should avoid touching the dropper on to any surface.
  • Gently squeeze 1 or 2 drops into each eye 2 or 3 times daily.

If you use more of these eye drops than you should

If you accidentally overdose or swallow the contents of the bottle, seek medical advice urgently and report any fall in body temperature, drowsiness, and coma, particularly in a child.

Possible side effects

Like all medicines, MURINE Irritation & Redness Relief can cause side effects, although not everybody gets them.

  • After putting in the eye drops, you may notice a slight widening of your pupil (the black circle in the centre of your eye). This is an expected and temporary effect.
  • If you experience any eye pain or persistent vision changes, discontinue use and tell your pharmacist or doctor.
  • If MURINE Irritation & Redness Relief is used every day, it could cause increased redness of the eyes.
More Information